
CERRO GORDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020-2021 
August 13 Thursday Teachers Institute Day – No classes 
August 14 Friday Teachers Institute Day--No classes  
August 17 Monday First Day of Classes  
September 04 Friday School Improvement Day – 12:25 Dismissal (A Schedule) 
September 07 Monday Labor Day—No School 
September 18 Friday Midterms Go Home 
October 01 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 – 7:30 PM 
October 07 Wednesday School Pictures 
October 08 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 – 7:30 PM 
October 09 Friday PT Conference Compensation day – No School 
October 12 Monday Columbus Day—No School 
October 16 Thursday End of First Quarter 
October 23 Friday Report Cards Go Home 
November 3 Tuesday No School (Election Day) 
November 11 Wednesday Veterans’ Day Assembly 
November 13 Friday School Improvement Day – 12:25 Dismissal (B Schedule) 
November 20 Friday Midterms Go Home 
November 20 Friday School Pictures (re-takes) 
November 25-27 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break—No School 
December 18 Friday End of First Semester 
Dec 21-Jan 1 Winter Break 
January 04 Monday Teacher Institute Day—No Classes 
January 05 Tuesday Classes Resume 
January 08 Friday Report Cards Go Home 
January 15 Friday School Improvement Day—12:25 Dismissal (A Schedule) 
January 18 Monday Martin Luther King Day—No School 
February 05 Friday Midterms Go Home 
February 12 Friday School Improvement Day—12:25 Dismissal (B Schedule) 
February 15 Monday President’s Day – No School 
March 01 Monday Casimir Pulaski Day - No School 
March 12 Friday End of Third Nine Weeks 
March 19 Friday Report Cards Go Home 
March 31 Wednesday School Improvement Day—12:25 Dismissal (A Schedule) 
April 01-April 05 Thursday-Monday Spring Break—No School 
April 06-09 (Tentative) Illinois Science Assessment (gr. 5) 
April 13-30 (Tentative) Illinois Assessment of Readiness (gr. 3-6) 
April 16 Friday Midterms Go Home 
May 21* Friday Teacher Institute Day—No Classes 
 
 


